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Icons Division

Sweetness

DiBis Dolphins
Cleveland Mafia
Over The Line
JoeStradamus
Palea Kameni

The Practice Squad
Breaking

Legends Division

Worship The Star

The Greatest

Suhs Anger Management
Pappa's Moonshine

PA Waggles

Mean Machine

Magnum

Dagobah Swamp Force

PTS
297
294
274
273
262
259
238
195

PTS
399
375
306
288
274
247
235
216
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BEHIND

OPT
425
317
366
411
453
332
348
251

OPT
493
420
363
343
352
284
442
331

MER
69.9%
92.7%
74.9%
66.4%
57.8%
78.0%
68.4%
77.7%

MER
80.9%
89.3%
84.3%
84.0%
77.8%
87.0%
53.2%
65.3%

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

The Big League 3 (est. 2011) Standings

www.rtsports.com
Week 2
Thu Sep 12 8:40pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



